CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero Nome

556
535
583
369
335
367
34
472
304
568

35
554
618
457
580
518
359
415
617

311
623

325
544
498

504
492
360
517
393
600

413
339
446

WILSON ARAUJO

SIDNEI FERNANDES ROSA

ENICIO PEREIRA MAXIMIANO
EGNALDO ELIAS

CLAUDINEI PEREIRA

EDSON DOLORES

DANIEL PEREIRA SANTOS
MARCOS DOS SANTOS PARANHOS
ADRIANO BATISTA GONGALVES
CLAUDIELE BENEVIDES ALVES

DEIVID DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
WANDERSON SIMPLICIO RODRIGUES
MATHEUS JOAQUIM ROSA

LUCIANO MAGNO ROSA

ELIAS RODRIGUES DIAS

RODRIGO DA ROSA OLIVEIRA

EBER MOREIRA RODRIGUES
JACQUISON

MATHEUS FERNANDES RODRIGUES
DE ARAUJO

ALEXANDRE SANTANA

CARLOS EDUARDO CONCEIGAO
CORREA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE
UELSON JOSE NASCIMENTO
PAULO AMARILDO

RAFAEL DA SILVA LOPES

NATANAEL EBNESER ROSA DA HORA
EDERSON DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
ROBSON VICENTE AMARAL
FERNANDO GOMES DA SILVA
JANDER MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

IZAIAS FERNADES FILHO
CONSTANTEEN HELAL NETO
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4044
M1824
M3539

M3539
M2529
M1824
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3034
M1824

M4044
M4044

M3539
M4549
M3034

M1824
M2529
M1824
M2529
M3034
M2529

M4044
M3539
M3034

CIl.Fx.

(&)]

[é)]

Equipe
CDE/PROJETO GODOY
BOACHA
ENICIO PEREIRA
CASA DO CORREDOR
PREF ANCHIETA/QUALLY
EDIPO RUNNING
CAFE CAFUSO
RAIOS RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

GUARDA-VIDAS
ITAPEMIRIM

CAFE CAFUSO
COLOMBO
ANIMUS
QUALLY
AGROVET
EDIPO RUNNING
RAIOS RUNNING
OXIDATIVA
AGROVET

DESTEMIDOS

AMACORR
MANHUMIRIM RUNING

MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AMACORR
RAIOS RUNNING
PRO SPORT
AMACORR
NENHUMA

GUARDA-VIDAS
ITAPEMIRIM

ACADEMIA FFT
BLACK TEAM RUNNING
MIAMICORRE

Ritmo
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:41

00:03:44

00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:55
00:03:56

00:04:01
00:04:01

00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:05

00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:13

00:04:13
00:04:13

00:04:14

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
17,81 00:37:03
17,76 00:37:10
17,44 00:37:51
17,38 00:37:59
17,01 00:38:48
16,69 00:39:32
16,51 00:39:59
16,45 00:40:07
16,27 00:40:34
16,08 00:41:02
15,92 00:41:27
15,87 00:41:36
15,78 00:41:49
15,64 00:42:12
15,60 00:42:18
15,54 00:42:28
15,52 00:42:31
15,30 00:43:09
15,23 00:43:20
14,94 00:44:10
14,92 00:44:15
14,84 00:44:28
14,75 00:44:44
14,67 00:45:00
14,63 00:45:06
14,59 00:45:15
14,58 00:45:16
14,44 00:45:42
14,31 00:46:07
14,25 00:46:19
14,23 00:46:23
14,22 00:46:24
14,15 00:46:39
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CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34

35

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

343

363

365
36
428
380

456
345
506
555

40
461
614

14
590
576
546
560
534

29

520
487

566

417
302
305
437
550

574

605
320
619
308

DALTON BOSSATO

EDIVALDO NAZARINO DOS SANTOS
DE OLIVEIRA

EDMAR ALMEIDA ALVES
LEANDRO DA COSTA TONOLI
JOAO LUIZ COLOMBO

ELIZEU NASCIMENTO FALCAO
GONCALVES

LUCAS PINHEIRO SILVA
DANIEL LANGAMES BALBINO
RAPHAEL SIMOES DOS SANTOS

WILLIAM DE ASSIS

DIRCEU CASSIMIRO DO NASCIMENTO
LUIZ CLAUDIO

MANUEL CARLOS OLIVEIRA LOBO
WANDERSON MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON ROSA LOPES

DYEGO PESSANHA DA SILVA

VALMIR BARBOSA ROSADO

ADEMIR JOSE DOS SANTOS

SIDINEI DE SALES

HIGOR RIBEIRO DE AQUINO

RONDINELE VALADAO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS BORGES MACEDO
TARCISIO MODOLO

CARLOS TADEU CARDOSO
VETTORACI

JACY VIEIRA DE ARRUDA
ADEMILSON MENDONCA
ADRIANO PORTELA CARVALHO
JOSE LUIZ GUIMARAES

VANDERLEI GOLTARA FERREIRA
PORTUGAL

DIEGO GARCIA LUCINDRO
JOSE MARIA LIBANO SOARES
ATEONE AUGUSTO DA ROCHA
MIKE OLIVEIRA

ALEX LAURINDO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M5559

M3034

M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044

M1824
M3539
M3539
M4044

M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M6064
M1824
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539

M3034
M2529
M5054

M3539

M5054
M4044
M4044
M6064
M3539

M2529

M6064
M3034
M3539
M3034

CIl.Fx.
1

11

12

13

10
11

14

10
15
11

Equipe

PREFEITURA DE
ANCHIETA

ENICIO PEREIRA
COLOMBO

EQUIPE DO ROMARIO

CORPO E SAUDE
CAFE 3 CORACOES
TARTARUGA RUNNES

SERCON
CONTABILIDADE

CASSIMIRO SPORT
OXIDATIVA
RAIOS RUNNING

ROMARIO
ANIMUS
CENTER FIT MURIAE
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
AMACORR

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

MANHUMIRIM RUNING
RUNNER SOUL

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

ANCHIETA RUNNERS

EDIPO RUNNING

GUARDA-VIDAS
ITAPEMIRIM

ATIVE
AGRO ROCHA
CIA DO CORPO

HELIO FERREIRA

Ritmo

00:04:15

00:04:17

00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:22

00:04:25
00:04:27
00:04:28

00:04:28

00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38

00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39

00:04:39

00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:45

00:04:46

00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:47

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
14,14 00:46:40
14,02 00:47:04
14,01 00:47:06
13,96 00:47:17
13,90 00:47:29
13,75 00:48:01
13,61 00:48:30
13,47 00:48:59
13,45 00:49:04
13,42 00:49:10
13,36 00:49:23
13,36 00:49:25
13,29 00:49:39
13,29 00:49:40
13,23 00:49:53
13,11 00:50:21
13,02 00:50:42
13,00 00:50:46
12,97 00:50:53
12,95 00:50:59
12,94 00:51:01
12,93 00:51:02
12,90 00:51:10
12,89 00:51:12
12,83 00:51:27
12,72 00:51:53
12,72 00:51:53
12,71 00:51:55
12,64 00:52:13
12,60 00:52:22
12,59 00:52:26
12,57 00:52:30
12,56 00:52:34
12,52 00:52:42
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CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

Numero Nome

23
561
344
362

349
351
567

306
431
373
508
12
486
318
533
418
629
400
541
336

449

581
510
585
356
536
514
588
37
354
494
442

549

SILVANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ADILSON MINTO

DANIEL DA CRUZ

RENATO DUTRA

SIDNEY BARBOSA DE LIMA
DAVID PAULO COSTA DE JESUS
DEGMAR MARQUES ROCHA
CASSIO ULISSES DE PAIVA
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

ALCEMIR TEIXEIRA

JOEL SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ELEZI DOS SANTOS SOUZA
RENALDO DE FREITAS MENDES
WALTER VARGAS JUNIOR
MATEUS NETO DE PAULA
ANTONIO SOARES VIANA
SEVERINO ALEXANDRE DE BRITO
JALMIR ALVES FARIA

RAFAEL JUNIOR DE ASSIS
GIOVANE SALES PEREIRA
TARCISIO GLAUCO DA SILVA

CLAUDIO AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

LEONARDO

ELIO CLAUDIO CANELAS
RICARDO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
FRANCISCO MANUEL FONSECA FILHO
DIEGO MACHADO SANTANNA
SILAS DE ALMEIDA BRUM
ROBERIO COIMBRA SEIXAS
GIEGON RODRIGUES ROCHA
MANOEL MARCUS PEREIRA
DENIS DA CONCEIGAO OLIVEIRA
ORLANDO TOBIAS TEIXEIRA
JOSUE BENVINDO DE SOUZA

VANDELY ATAYDES LOYOLA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M4044
M4549
M5054
M5054
M4044
M4044
M5054
M5054
M3539

M4044
M6064
M4549
M5054
M5054
M3539
M4549
M6569
M5054
M3539
M5559
M5559
M4044

M2529

M5559
M4044
M5559
M2529
M5559
M4044
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4044
M6064

M4549

Cl.Fx.
12
6
3
4
13
14

16

15

18
12

19
19

Equipe

CORPO E SAUDE
EDIPO RUNNING
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
ENICIO PEREIRA
RAIOS RUNNING
NAO TENHO
IBITIPOCA

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

RAIOS RUNNING
DESTEMIDOS
MANHUMIRIM RUNING
MANHUACU RUNNING
JAGUAR
RAIOS RUNNING
ROMARIO - PM-ES

ENICIO PEREIRA
AMACORR
JAGUAR
MURIAE CORRE COMIGO

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

TARTARUGA RUNNERS
NENHUMA
OXIDATIVA

JOYRUNNER
CORRITA
CORRITA

ANCHIETA RUNNERS

ANIMUS
GAVIAO

MAXIMIZE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Ritmo
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:53

00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03

00:05:05

00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:14

00:05:14

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
12,50 00:52:49
12,41 00:53:12
12,40 00:53:13
12,39 00:53:17
12,35 00:53:26
12,34 00:53:28
12,31 00:53:38
12,29 00:53:42
12,27 00:53:47
12,27 00:53:47
12,20 00:54:07
12,17 00:54:15
12,14 00:54:22
12,11 00:54:29
12,08 00:54:37
11,99 00:55:04
11,98 00:55:05
11,96 00:55:12
11,95 00:55:15
11,90 00:55:27
11,87 00:55:36
11,86 00:55:38
11,81 00:55:52
11,79 00:55:59
11,72 00:56:20
11,71 00:56:21
11,70 00:56:25
11,70 00:56:26
11,69 00:56:27
11,63 00:56:44
11,57 00:57:04
11,55 00:57:09
11,53 00:57:15
11,45 00:57:39
11,45 00:57:39
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CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.

103
104
105

106

107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Numero Nome

470
539
620

527

468
366
316

31
471
392
455
340

375
323
526
532
497
469
33

435
610
589
495

384
626
441
451
309
500
507
381
454
445

MARCOS ANTONIO ASSIS SAMPAIO
SOLIMAR CASOTTO
NEILDO ALVES

SAULO ALMEIDA CAPOBIANGO

MARCELO ROZA
EDMILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARTINS DE MORAES

SIDENI FREIRE LYRIO
MARCOS ANTONIO VETTORACI
FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA DIAS
LUCAS BISPO DOS SANTOS

CARLOS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO
MOTTA

ELIEZIO DA SILVA

BRUNO SPINOLA GODINHO
SANDRO SANTOS DIAS

SERGIO RENATO PEREIRA
VINICIUS BRAZ

MARCO AURELIO SANTANA
DOUGLAS PEREIRA DOMINGUES

JOSE ALEXANDRE MATOS NOGUEIRA
LEONAN TOSI MORELLO

GILBERTO JARDIM COELHO
ORMINDO JOAO AMORIM

RONADO BELLOTTI VARGAS

FELIPE MARQUES

PEDRO NOGUEIRA

JOSOELTON OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
LEVI BATISTA

ALEX SANDRO DE ALMEIDA

PAULO SERGIO ALTOE

RAUL JOSE DA SILVA FARIA
ERNESTINO MEZADRI VIEIRA
LORRHAN FERRAZ

JULIANO DUARTE LOUZADA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M5054
M5559
M6569

M3539

M4549
M5054
M7099

M6064
M4549
MO0017
MO0017
M3539

M6569
M3539
M4549
M3539
M1824
M4549
M1824

M4044
M2529
M5559
M5054
M5054

M3034
M2529
M4044
M5559
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4549
M1824
M4044

Cl.Fx.
10
8
2

20

10
11

21

22
12
23

13

20
10

12
13

13
11
21
10
14
14
24
15
10
22

Equipe
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
CLUBRUN

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE SAO JOAO DA BARRA

CORREDORES DE
EUGENOPOLIS

RAIOS RUNNING
EDRUN

AMIGOS CORREDORES
ITAPERUNA

BEM SAUDE
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
RAIOS RUNNING

PEROLA CAPIXABA
AMACORR
AMIGOS RUNNERS
AMACORR
cQc
SAPES

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

BOMJERUN

CORRENTE DO BEM
RANCHO ROCK E PAZ

CORREDORES DE RUA
DE CASTELO

MARQUES RUN

JOYRUNNER

MANHUACU RUNNING

ITAOCA

E NOIS

CORPO E SAUDE

SOUFIT

Ritmo
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17

00:05:18

00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19

00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:25

00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:34

00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:37

00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:50

00:05:51

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
11,44 00:57:42
11,38 00:58:01
11,36 00:58:07
11,32 00:58:18
11,32 00:58:19
11,30 00:58:23
11,28 00:58:30
11,27 00:58:33
11,20 00:58:56
11,20 00:58:57
11,19 00:59:00
11,09 00:59:32
11,00 01:00:00
11,00 01:00:01
11,00 01:00:01
10,95 01:00:16
10,89 01:00:37
10,84 01:00:53
10,79 01:01:11
10,75 01:01:24
10,74 01:01:28
10,71 01:01:37
10,70 01:01:41
10,68 01:01:47
10,63 01:02:06
10,56 01:02:30
10,52 01:02:44
10,51 01:02:47
10,51 01:02:49
10,50 01:02:50
10,50 01:02:52
10,39 01:03:31
10,27 01:04:15
10,26 01:04:20
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CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159

160
161
162

163
164

165

166

167
168
169
170

Numero Nome

394
545
32
419

433
509
20
313
383
301
407
519
616
606
406
45
543
604
434
460
412

357
615

450
338
552

19
627

438

592
420
602
621

FERNANDO MARTINS NASCIMENTO
VALDENI ROBERTO RIBEIRO BAIENSE
JOSE OLIVEIRA

JAMES MAIA

JOILSON CORREA DA SILVA
RICARDO A BIANCHET

DIMAS DA SILVA COELHO
ALUISIO CHAVES BELL MARQUES
EVERALDO ANDRADE PINTO
ADELSON NUNES FREITAS
IRENILTON DA SILVA GOMES
RODRIGO VIEIRA

MARCIO PEREIRA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
JOSE ROBERTO DE CAMPOS
IGOR BOALENTO ANDRADE

LUIZ AMERIO

TIAGO VIEIRA OLIVEIRA

JONES ROSA DE LIMA

JORGE LYRA LYRA

LUIZ CARLOS CORREA DA SILVA
IZAIAS DE SOUZA SILVA

DINART ROCHA FILHO

MARCIO AN:I'ONIO THOMPSON DA
PURIFICACAO

LEONARDO MACADO MIRANDA
CLOVES ROBERTO COELHO
WALTER JOSE GARCIA MAIA

RONEY GOMES NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
PEDRO PAULO PACHECO

RONALDO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE VERISSIMO DA SILVA FILHO

GUSTAVO CORREIA DE JESUS

JAN CARLOS PERRUGGIA BERNARDO
JEAN VITOR CANEVA ROSSETO
NICOLLAS DA HORA MIRANDA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M4549
M6569
M7099
M4044

M4549
M4549
M6569
M5559
M5559
M5559
M6064
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539
M6569
M6064
M6569

M4044
M3034

M3034
M6064
M6064

M2529
M6569

M3539

M5559

M2529
M2529
M3034
M1824

CIl.Fx.

16
4
2

23

17
18
5
11
12
13
7
25
24
14
26
19
12
27

25
14

15

10

13

28

15

14
15
16
11

Equipe
TIME DECATHLON
JOYRUNNER
TIME DECATHLON

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PAPA-LEGUAS

ML SPORTS COACH

ANIMUS
SOLO
PEROLA CAPICHABA
MANHUMIRIM RUNING
SO
BOMJERUN
A

RAIOS RUNNING
cQc
ROMARIO

AMIGOS CORREDORES
ITAPERUNA

SF EQUILIBRIUM

BONJERUN
CASSIMIRO
AMIGOS CORREDORES
ITAPERUNA
CLUB RUN
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE SAO JOAO DA BARRA

RONALDO ROSA DE
OLIVEIRA

AMIGOS CORREDORES
PROJETO GODOY

EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM

Ritmo
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:52

00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:15

00:06:16

00:06:18
00:06:19

00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:24

00:06:24

00:06:27

00:06:28

00:06:29

00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31

00:06:31

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
10,25 01:04:24
10,23 01:04:30
10,22 01:04:33
10,22 01:04:33
10,18 01:04:50
10,13 01:05:10
10,09 01:05:24
10,05 01:05:40
10,02 01:05:51
10,01 01:05:55
10,01 01:05:56
10,00 01:06:01
9,88 01:06:50
9,77 01:07:33
9,73 01:07:48
9,68 01:08:13
9,64 01:08:27
9,63 01:08:32
9,61 01:08:40
9,60 01:08:46
9,57 01:08:56
9,53 01:09:17
9,50 01:09:28
9,40 01:10:14
9,39 01:10:18
9,39 01:10:19
9,37 01:10:27
9,31 01:10:53
9,27 01:11:13
9,25 01:11:23
9,22 01:11:33
9,22 01:11:36
9,22 01:11:36
9,22 01:11:36

Pagina: 5



CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180

181

182
183
184

185
186
187

188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200
201

Numero Nome

595
603
608
625
598
622
15

530
575
436

317

315
387
612

516
488
624

511
459
528
601

397

27
505
28
18
327

41
399
346

39

IGOR TAYLOR PEDROZA

JOAO MARCOS MARTINS ARAUJO
JULIANO LORDES LYRIO

PEDRO MARCHIORI

ISAAC NEWTON CANABRAVA JUNIOR
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FREIRE

WANDERSON NASCIMENTO
FIGUEIREDO LUCAS

SEBASTIAO JORGE NUNES
DOUGLAS ALBERGARIA
JOSE DAMASCENO

ANTONIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO DA SILVA MARTINS
FELISMINO ARAUJO DA ROCHA
LUCIANO ANGELO ANJO

ROBSON MATTOS DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS PERCILIO CAVERZAM

PAULO SERGIO OLIVEIRA MERIGUETTI

RIHAN RILKER GONCALVES PEREIRA
LUIS FLAVIO PICOLOMINI
SEBASTIAO BRITO DE ALMEIDA

JEAN MARLUS RANGEL MARTINS DA
SILVA

GENIVAL FRANCA DE LIMA

LUCAS SALOMAO VIEIRA

RAFAEL MONTEIRO DA SILVA
DENILSON AMORIM NUNES JUNIOR
ALAN MARIANO GARCIA ROSA

CARLOS EDUARDO SANTANNA
FALCAO

TAKESHI SASAKI
GILBERTO BISAGGIO
DANIEL ROSA NETO
DAVID ADAO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M1824
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M1824
M2529

M5054
M4044
M6569

M7099

M6569
M5559
M6064

M4044
M3034
M3539

M1824
M4044
M5559
M4549

M6569

M1824
M3539
M0017
M3539
M4044

M7099
M7099
M6064
M3539

Cl.Fx.
12
16
17
18
19
13
20

15
26
9
3

10
16
11

27
17
29

14
28
17

20

11

15
30
3
31
29

12

32

Equipe
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM
EQUIPE BM

AMACORR
SOLO

BOLSA ATLETA
CARATINGA

ANTONIO
AMACORR

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE SAO JOAO DA BARRA

ANCHIETA RUNNERS

ACADEMIA CIA DO
CORPO

JOYRUNNER
SE
RAIOS RUNNING

AMIGOS CORREDORES
ITAPERUNA

JOYRUNNER
JOYRUNNER
JOYRUNNER
cQc
JOYRUNNER

CASSIMIRO SPORT
ASCORJF
cQc

Ritmo
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31

00:06:31

00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:36

00:06:38

00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:50

00:06:51
00:06:57

00:07:08

00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:13

00:07:22

00:07:26
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:34

00:07:43

00:08:25
00:08:34
00:08:42
00:08:58

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
9,22
9,22
9,22
9,22
9,21
9,21

9,21

9,19
9,17
9,09

9,05

8,93
8,89
8,78

8,75
8,63

8,41

8,38
8,36
8,36
8,32

8,15

8,07
7,96
7,96
7,93

7,78

7,13
7,01
6,90
6,69

Tempo
01:11:37
01:11:37
01:11:37
01:11:37
01:11:38
01:11:38

01:11:39

01:11:51
01:11:58
01:12:37

01:12:58

01:13:54
01:14:12
01:15:10

01:15:25
01:16:29

01:18:29

01:18:46
01:18:56
01:18:58
01:19:21

01:20:59

01:21:50
01:22:55
01:22:57
01:23:16

01:24:50

01:32:31
01:34:09
01:35:42
01:38:36
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CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Pagina: 7

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br



